
DUDHNOI COLLEGE 
ACADEMIC CALLENDAR for the SESSION 2022­23 

[1ST AUGUST, 2022 TO 31ST JULY, 2023] 

Month Date Day Working Day/Holiday  Academic and other 
Activites 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

August 

   2022 

1st August Monday Classes Commencement of TDC Classes for 1st ,3rd, 

and 5th  semester 

 

 

      Preparation for Naac 

2nd August Tuesday Classes 

3rd August Wednesday Classes 

4th August Thursday Classes, College Foundation Day 

5th August Friday Classes 

6th August Saturday Classes 

7th August Sunday Holiday 

8th August Monday Classes 

9th August Tuesday Classes 

10th August Wednesday Classes 

11th August Thursday Classes 

12th August Friday Classes 

13th August Saturday Classes 

14th August Sunday Holiday 

15th August Monday Holiday, Indipendence Day 

16th August Tuesday Classes 

17th August Wednesday Classes 

18th August Thursday Classes 

19th August Friday Holiday, Janmastami 

20th August Saturday Classes 

21st August Sunday Holiday 

22nd August Monday Classes 

23rd August Tuesday Classes 

24th August Wednesday Classes 

25th August Thursday Classes 

26th August Friday Classes 



 27th August Saturday Classes  
 
 
   Preparation for Naac 

28th August Sunday Holiday 

29th August Monday Holiday,Tithi of Shri Shri Shankardeva 

30th August Tuesday Classes 

31st August Wednesday Classes 

 

September 

2022 

1st September Thursday Classes 

2nd September Friday Classes 

3rd September Saturday Class Day 

4th September Sunday Holiday 

5th September Monday Teacher's Day 

6th September Tuesday Classes 

7th September Wednesday Classes 

8th September Thursday Classes 

9th September Friday Classes 

10th September Saturday Classes 

11th September Sunday Holiday 

12th September Monday Classes 

13th September Tuesday Classes 

14th September Wednesday Holiday, Tithi of Sri Sri Madhavdev,  

15th September Thursday Classes 

16th September Friday Classes 

17th September Saturday Biswakarma Puja 

18th September Sunday Holiday 

19th September Monday Classes 

20th September Tuesday Classes 

21st September Wednesday Classes 

22nd Septembe Thursday Classes 

23rd September Friday Classes 

24th September Saturday Classes 

25th September Sunday Holiday 



September 
2022 

26th September Monday Classes  

27th September Tuesday Classes 

28th September Wednesday Classes 

29th September Thursday Classes 

 
30th September 

 
Friday 

Classes 

October 

2022 

1st October Saturday 
 

 

 

 

Holiday, Durga Puja, Birthday of Mahatma 
Gandhi, Janmotsav of Srimanta Sankardev, 

Lakshmi Puja 

 
Sessional Examination  conduct for 1st 

,3rd, and 5th  semester 

 

Preparation for Naac 

2nd October Sunday 

3rd October Monday 

4th October Tuesday 

5th October Wednesday 

6th October Thursday 

7th October Friday 

8th October Saturday 

9th October Sunday 

10th October Monday 

11th October Tuesday Classes 

12th October Wednesday Classes 

13th October Thursday Classes 

14th October Friday Classes 

15th October Saturday Classes 

16th October Sunday Holiday 

17th October Monday Classes 

18th October Tuesday Holiday, Kati Bihu 

19th October Wednesday Classes 

20th October Thursday Classes 

21st October Friday Classes 

22nd October Saturday Classes 

23rd October Sunday Holiday 



October 
2022 

24th October Monday 
Holiday, Kalipuja & Dipawali 

All Education Trips/Field Works to 
be completed within this month 25th October Tuesday 

26th October Wednesday Classes 

27th October Thursday Holiday, Bhai Dooj/Bhratri Dwitiya 

28th October Friday Classes 

29th October Saturday Classes 

30th October Sunday Holiday, Chhath Puja 

31st October Monday Classes 

November 

2022 

1st November Tuesday Classes  
 
   3rd  Semester Final 
         Examinations 

 

 

     Preparation for Naac 

2nd November Wednesday Classes 

3rd November Thursday Classes 

4th November Friday Classes 

5th November Saturday Classes 

6th November Sunday Holiday 

7th November Monday Classes 

8th November Tuesday Holiday, Guru Nanak's Birthday 

9th November Wednesday Classes 

10th November Thursday Classes 

11th November Friday Classes 

12th November Saturday Classes 

13th November Sunday Holiday 

14th November Monday Classes 

15th November Tuesday Classes 

16th November Wednesday Classes 

17th November Thursday Classes 

18th November Friday Classes 

19th November Saturday Classes 

20th November Sunday Holiday 

21st November Monday Classes 

22nd November Tuesday Classes 



November 
2022 

23rd November Wednesday Classes  

24th November Thursday Holiday, Lachit Diwas 

25th November Friday Class Day 

26th November Saturday Class Day 

27th November Sunday Holiday 

28th November Monday Classes 

29th November Tuesday Classes 

30th November Wednesday Classes 

 

 

 

 

December 

2022 

1st December Thursday Classes  
 

 

1st and 5th semester final Examination 

 

      Preparation for Naac 

2nd December Friday Holiday, Asom Diwas, Chukapha Diwas 

3rd December Saturday Classes 

4th December Sunday Holiday 

5th December Monday Classes 

6th December Tuesday Classes 

7th December Wednesday Classes 

8th December Thursday Classes 

9th December Friday Classes 

10th December Saturday Classes 

11th December Sunday Holiday 

12th December Monday Classes 

13th December Tuesday Classes 

14th December Wednesday Classes 

15th December Thursday Classes 

16th December Friday Classes 

17th December Saturday Classes 

18th December Sunday Holiday 

19th December Monday Classes 

20th December Tuesday Classes 

21st December Wednesday Classes 

22nd December Thursday Classes 



December 
2022 

23rd December Friday Classes  

24th December Sunday Holiday 

25th December Sunday Holiday, Christmas Day 

26th December Monday Classes 

27th December Tuesday Classes 

28th December Wednesday Classes 

29th December Thursday Class Day,  

30th December Friday Classes 

31st December Saturday Classes 

January 

2023 

1st January Sunday Holiday  

 

 
Winter Vacation, Semester Break 

2nd January Monday Classes 

3rd January Tuesday Classes 

4th January Wednesday Classes 

5th January Thursday Classes 

6th January Friday Classes 

7th January Saturday Classes 

8th January Sunday Holiday 

9th January Monday Classes 

10th January Tuesday Classes 

11th January Wednesday Classes 

12th January Thursday Classes 

13th January Friday  
Holiday, Magh Bihu 14th January Saturday 

15th January Sunday 

16th January Monday Classes 

17th January Tuesday Classes 

18th January Wednesday Classes 

19th January Thursday Classes 

20th January Friday Classes 

21st January Saturday Classes 



January 
2023 

22nd January Sunday Holiday National Voters Day 

23rd January Monday Classes 

24th January Tuesday Classes 

25th January Wednesday Holiday, Gwther Bathou San 

26th January Thursday Holiday, Republic Day 

27th January Friday Classes 

28th January Saturday Classes 

29th January Sunday Holiday 

30th January Monday Classes 

31st January Tuesday Holiday, Me­Dum­Me­Phi 

February 

2023 

1st February Wednesday Classes  

2nd February Thursday Classes 

3rd February Friday Classes 

4th February Saturday Classes 

5th February Sunday Holiday 

6th February Monday Classes 

7th February Tuesday Classes 

8th February Wednesday Classes 

9th February Thursday Classes 

10th February Friday Classes 

11th February Saturday Classes 

12th February Sunday Holiday 

13th February Monday Classes 

14th February Tuesday Classes 

15th February Wednesday Classes 

16th February Thursday Holiday,  Bir Chilarai Divas 

17th February Friday Classes 

18th February Saturday Classes 

19th February Sunday Holiday 

20th February Monday Classes 



February 
2023 

21st February Tuesday Class Day,  3rd Sem End Semester Exam Starts 

22nd February Wednesday Classes 

23rd February Thursday Classes 

24th February Friday Classes 

25th February Saturday Classes 

26th February Sunday Holiday 

27th February Monday Classes 

28th February Tuesday Class Day, National Science Day 

March 

2023 

1st March Wednesday Holiday, Maha Shivratri HS Final Exam Starts 

2nd March Thursday Classes 

3rd March Friday Classes ,World Wildlife Day 

4th March Saturday Classes 

5th March Sunday Holiday 

6th March Monday Classes 

7th March Tuesday Classes 

8th March Wednesday Class Day, International Women's Day 

9th March Thursday Classes 

10th March Friday Classes 

11th March Saturday Classes 

12th March Sunday Holiday 

13th March Monday Classes 

14th March Tuesday Classes 

15th March Wednesday Classes 

16th March Thursday Classes 

17th March Friday Classes 

18th March Saturday Holiday, Dol Yatra 

19th March Sunday Holiday 

20th March Monday Classes 

21st March Tuesday Classes 

22nd March Wednesday Classes 



March 
2023 

23rd March Thursday Classes 5th Sem End Semester Exam Starts 

24th March Friday Classes 

25th March Saturday Classes 

26th March Sunday Holiday 

27th March Monday Classes 

28th March Tuesday Classes 

29th March Wednesday Classes 

30th March Thursday Classes 

31st March Friday Classes 

April 

2023 

1st April Saturday Classes 

2nd April Sunday Holiday  

3rd April Monday Classes  

4th April Tuesday Classes  

5th April Wednesday Classes  

6th April Thursday Classes  

7th April Friday Classes  

8th April Saturday Classes  

9th April Sunday Holiday  

10th April Monday Classes  

11th April Tuesday Classes  

12th April Wednesday Classes  

13th April Thursday Classes  

14th April Friday  
Holiday, Rangali Bihu, Good Friday 

 

15th April Saturday  

16th April Sunday  

17th April Monday Classes  

18th April Tuesday Classes  

19th April Wednesday Classes  

20th April Thursday Classes  

21st April Friday Classes  



April 
2023 

22nd April Saturday Classes, World Earth Day  

23rd April Sunday Holiday 

24th April Monday Classes 

25th April Tuesday Classes 

26th April Wednesday Classes 

27th April Thursday Classes 

28th April Friday Classes 

29th April Saturday Classes 

30th April Sunday Holiday 

May 

2023 

1st May Monday Holiday, May Day 

2nd May Tuesday Classes  

3rd May Wednesday 
Holiday, Id­Ul­Fitre 

4th May Thursday 

5th May Friday Classes 

6th May Saturday Classes 

7th May Sunday Holiday 

8th May Monday Classes 

9th May Tuesday Classes 

10th May Wednesday Classes 

11th May Thursday Classes 

12th May Friday Classes 

13th May Saturday Classes 

14th May Sunday Holiday 

15th May Monday Holiday, Buddha Purnima 

16th May Tuesday Classes 

17th May Wednesday Classes 

18th May Thursday Classes 

19th May Friday Classes 

20th May Saturday Classes 

21st May Sunday Holiday 



May 
2023 

22nd May Monday Classes  

23rd May Tuesday Classes 

24th May Wednesday Classes 

25th May Thursday Classes 

26th May Friday Classes 

27th May Saturday Classes 

28th May Sunday Holiday 

29th May Monday Classes 

30th May Tuesday Classes 

31st May Wednesday Classes 

June 

2023 

1st June Thursday Classes  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

2nd June Friday Classes 

3rd June Saturday Classes 

4th June Sunday Holiday 

5th June Monday Classes, World Environment Day 

6th June Tuesday Classes 

7th June Wednesday Classes 

8th June Thursday Classes 

9th June Friday Classes 

10th June Saturday Classes 

11th June Sunday Holiday 

12th June Monday Classes 

13th June Tuesday Classes 

14th June Wednesday Classes 

15th June Thursday Classes 

16th June Friday Classes 

17th June Saturday Classes 

18th June Sunday Holiday 

19th June Monday Classes 

20th June Tuesday Classes 



June 
2023 

21st June Wednesday Classes  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

22nd June Thursday Classes 

23rd June Friday Classes 

24th June Saturday Classes 

25th June Sunday Holiday 

26th June Monday Classes 

27th June Tuesday Classes 

28th June Wednesday Classes 

29th June Thursday Classes 

30th June Friday Classes 

July 

2023 

1st July Saturday Classes 

2nd July Sunday Holiday 

3rd July Monday Classes 

4th July Tuesday Classes 

5th July Wednesday Classes 

6th July Thursday Classes 

7th July Friday Classes 

8th July Saturday Classes 

9th July Sunday  

Holiday 10th July Monday 

11th July Tuesday 

12th July Wednesday 

13th July Thursday 

14th July Friday 

15th July Saturday 

16th July Sunday Holiday 

17th July Monday  

18th July Tuesday  

19th July Wednesday  

20th July Thursday  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Total Number of Classes = 274 
 Total Number of Holoday = 91 
 

July 
2023 

21st July Friday   

22nd July Saturday  

23rd July Sunday Holiday 

24th July Monday  

25th July Tuesday  

26th July Wednesday  

27th July Thursday  

28th July Friday  

29th July Saturday  

30th July Sunday Holiday 

31st July Monday  

   

 





 


